800SL
TREVISAN GIULIA
PALAZZOTTO DANIELA
CARPITELLA ALESSIA
GOGLIA LETIZIA
DE GENNARO CHIARA
BELLASIO MARTINA
ACOSTA GINEVRA
GUGLIELMI REBECCA
RUPOLO GIORGIA
CARBONI SARA
LAZZARINI GIORGIA
ERCOLI VANESSA
CASTAGNA GIORGIA
MOSCHETTI GIORGIA
BANFI BEATRICE
BALDO SARA
LIOTTI FRANCESCA

GOGLIA TOMMASO
TITTA DANIELE
IONICA ALESSANDRO
NOBILE PIETRO
GIULIANI MATTEO
RECALCATI LORENZO
LIOTTI ANDREA

NM Givesd

DISTANZE SPECIALI 3° COPPA PARIGI

12 febbraio 2023
1500SL

9.07.10 CONDORELLI VICTORIA 18.07.44
9.23.96 DI BENEDETTO ALESSIA 18.54.99
9.28.49 MARZONI BEATRICE 19.15.46
9.41.38 RIGOLI CHIARA 19.53.41
9.45.20 DE IESO PAOLA 20.00.49
9.49.60

9.54.42 FERRARI TOMMASO 16.29.61
9.55.41 FERRARI NICCOLO 16.56.38
9.57.60 FASANI TOMMASO 17.05.56
9.58.90 DALLE CRODE NICOLO" 17.11.82
10.00.15 BARLOCCO THOMAS 17.40.44
10.04.98 LANGONE DAVIDE 17.51.79
10.05.66 SASSI FILIPPO 18.31.75
10.11.57 SIVIERO GABRIELE 18.31.75
10.14.19 BORGONOVO ANDREA  18.37.96
10.42.05 NEGRI CESARE 18.54.08
10.53.62 NEGRI ANDREA 19.36.42
8.09.33

8.27.38

8.55.80

9.14.65

9.19.91

9.29.69

10.13.65
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